Thorlabs.com - Ganymede Series SD-OCT Systems
GANYMEDE  SERIES  SD - OCT  SYSTEMS
Hide Overview
Let Thorlabs Help with Your Imaging Project!
We recognize that our customers have unique application
requirements. For this reason, we stand ready to discuss how
our OCT systems can be adapted to meet your needs. You can easily contact us

affect the performance of the OCT software.
Hide Ganymede Series Preconfigured Systems
Ganymede Series Preconfigured Systems
Complete OCT System Configurations (See
Table to the Right)
Item # GANYMEDE-II: General-Purpose
Imaging System
Item # GANYMEDE-II-HR: High-
Resolution Imaging System
Fully Customizable Using Other
Ganymede Series Components
These Ganymede Series OCT System Configurations are built using the base
units, scanning systems, lenses, and accessories sold on this page. The
GANYMEDE-II configuration features a center wavelength of 930 nm and is designed for general purpose imaging applications. Alternatively, the GANYMEDE-II-
HR system has a
900 nm center wavelength and is optimized for high-resolution imaging applications. An OCTG-900 Rigid Scanner and compatible reference length adapter are
included with both systems.
The GANYMEDE-II and GANYMEDE-II-HR configurations are fully compatible with all  Ganymede Series OCT components. For information about these systems or
to inquire about custom configurations, please contact oct@thorlabs.com and an OCT representative will get back to you shortly.
Part Number Description Price Availability

allows for fine adjustments to the reference path length.
Adjustable Scanner
The OCTP-900(/M) Adjustable Scanner is designed with an open construction to enable easy customization of the optical beam path using
Thorlabs' standard optomechanical components. This scanner features SM1 (1.035"-40) ports and 4-40 tapped holes at several locations
that allow mounting of SM1-threaded or 30 mm cage-compatible components, respectively. The scan lens port is directly compatible with either M25 x 0.75 or SM1-
threaded components, and can be converted to other thread standards, such as RMS (0.800"-36) via our selection of thread adapters. Additional scanning and
non-scanning optical input/output ports are available for integration of a laser for fluorescence excitation or additional sample illumination.
Compact Handheld Scanner
The compact and lightweight OCTH-900 Handheld Scanner is specifically designed for applications requiring high mobility. Easy access buttons located directly on
the scanner enable fingertip control of our ThorImage OCT Software. Users can program each button from a selection of imaging and acquisition software controls
and the software uses visual and audio feedback for button presses. The OCTH-900 features a removable cover under the handle that provides access to the
reference length and intensity settings. Compatible scan lens kits and sample z-spacers for the OCTH-900 are sold below; z-spacers help maintain the correct
working distance when using the handheld scanner. Please note that due to the limitations of the internal MEMS scanner, the frame rate (i.e., B-Scan rate) is
limited to 25 frames per second when using the handheld scanner.
Part Number Description Price Availability
OCTP-900/M Customer Inspired!Adjustable OCT Scanner for 900 nm / 930 nm, Metric $12,000.00 Lead Time
OCTG-900 Rigid OCT Scanner for 900 nm / 930 nm $11,500.00 Lead Time
OCTH-900 Handheld OCT Scanner for 900 nm / 930 nm $9,900.00 Lead Time
OCTP-900 Customer Inspired!Adjustable OCT Scanner for 900 nm / 930 nm, Imperial $12,000.00 Lead Time
Hide Scan Lens Kit (Required OCT System Component)
Scan Lens Kit (Required OCT System Component)
Telecentric Scan Lenses Provide a Flat Imaging Plane
Lens AR Coated for 800 - 1100 nm

24.9 mm (with Tube)b
25.1 mm (without Tube)
41.6 mm (with Tube)b
42.3 mm (without Tube)
12 mm 22 mm
Field of View 6 mm x 6 mm 10 mm x 10 mm 16 mm x 16 mm Ø8 mm Ø10 mm
Lens Threading M25 x 0.75 M25 x 0.75 M25 x 0.75
M20 x 0.5 (For Z-Spacer)
M14 x 0.5 (For OCTH-900)
a. 1/e2 Beam Diameter at Focus
b. The  illumination tube is user-removable.
Part Number Description Price Availability
OCT-LK2-BB OCT Scan Lens Kit, 18 mm FL, 900 nm / 930 nm $1,900.00 Lead Time
OCT-LK3-BB OCT Scan Lens Kit, 36 mm FL, 900 nm / 930 nm $1,300.00 Lead Time
OCT-LK4-BB OCT Scan Lens Kit, 54 mm FL, 900 nm / 930 nm $1,300.00 Lead Time
OCTH-LK20-BB OCT Scan Lens Kit for OCTH-900, 20 mm FL, 900 nm / 930 nm $990.00 Lead Time
OCTH-LK30-BB OCT Scan Lens Kit for OCTH-900, 30 mm FL, 900 nm / 930 nm $990.00 Lead Time
Hide Reference Length Adapters (Required for Rigid Scanners)
Reference Length Adapters (Required for Rigid Scanners)
Arm Adapters for Matching Reference Path Length to the Sample
Path Length